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THE FRAMSDEN
GREYHOUND

FRAMSDEN GREYHOUND EVENING MENU

MAINS

» Home made Lasagna with Garlic Bread & Salad

Pie of the day served with mash or chips and vegetables
Burger fully loaded with cheese/gherkins/bacon

& onion rings with chips & homemade coleslaw

Scampi & Chips, peas & tartar sauce

Ham Egg & Chips- GF

Teriyaki chicken with rice

Vegan Teriyaki chicken with rice

Gnocchi with mushroom spinach & blue cheese
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EVENING BAR MENU

Loaded fries GF

Chips GF

Scampi with tartar dip

Crispy shredded chicken with BBQ sauce

Whitebait with lemon mayonnaise

If you have any allergies, please speak to a member of Staff

£13.50
£14.90
£13.90

£13.00
£11.90
£13.80
£13.80
£12.80

£ 7.50
£ 4.00
£ 6.00
£ 6.50
£ 6.50



