

FRAMSDEN GREYHOUND EVENING MENU

MAINS

\triangleright	Home made Lasagna with Garlic Bread & Salad	£ 13.50
\triangleright	Pie of the day served with mash or chips and vegetables	£ 14.90
\triangleright	Burger fully loaded with cheese/gherkins/bacon	£ 13.90
	& onion rings with chips & homemade coleslaw	
\triangleright	Scampi & Chips, peas & tartar sauce	£ 13.00
\triangleright	Ham Egg & Chips- GF	£ 11.90
\triangleright	Teriyaki chicken with rice	£ 13.80
\triangleright	Vegan Teriyaki chicken with rice	£ 13.80
\triangleright	Gnocchi with mushroom spinach & blue cheese	£ 12.80

EVENING BAR MENU

Loaded fries	GF	£	7.50
Chips	GF	£	4.00
Scampi with tartar dip			6.00
Crispy shredded chicken with BBQ sauce			6.50
Whitebait with lemon mayonnaise			6.50